

Land Park Pacific Little League 2014 Fall Ball Registration



Please Print Clearly

Date:Player's Name			s Name:	e:(circle)		ale Female
Birth date:		/	/			
Player Registering For: (circle)					30, 2014)	
		,	T-Shirt Size	YXS YS YM YL YX	L AS AM AL AXL	
CIRCLE ONE:	CAMP ONLY	\$60.00	LEAGUE I	PLAY ONLY \$60.00	CAMP AND LEAGUE PLAY \$100.0	00
Parent/Guaf	RDIAN 1					
Name	eHome Pho			ne Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Address:					Zip 958	
E-mail addre	ess:					_
PARENT/GUAF	RDIAN 2					
Name	ameF		Hor	ne Phone:	Cell Phone:	
				Zip 958		
E-mail addre	ess:					_
FIRST YEAR WIT	гн LPPLL? (ci	rcle) Yes	No			
NAME & AGE (OF OTHER CHILD	REN FROM F	AMILY REGISTE	RING FOR THE LEAGU	E:	_
Last Year's T	EAM AND D IVISI	ON L EVEL A	T LPPLL:			_

Note: Placement of all players will be determined by the LPPLL.

Please mail or drop off registration form and payment to:
LPPLL Fall Ball Coordinator
3651 East Lincoln Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95818

deadline to register is August 15, 2014*

Date:	Player's Name:
League team, here) or Guardian(s) of the above named candidate for a position on a Land Park Pacific Little by give my/our approval for his/her participation in any and all Little League activities season (initials)
harmless the Land supervisors, partici	sks and hazards incidental to such participation including transportation and agree to hold Park Pacific Little League, Little League Baseball Inc., its Board, the organizers, sponsors, ipants, and persons transporting my/our child to or from activities for any claim arising out y/our child (initials)
Pacific Little League to play on the design	owledge that the final placement of my/child on a team is the prerogative of Land Park e. In the event that my child is selected by any Manager with the concurrence of the Board gnated team or in a higher or lower division than he/she was originally assigned, I will agree les set forth by Land Park Pacific Little League and Little League Baseball, Inc (initials)
except for normal v	urn upon request, equipment issued to my/our child in as good as when received condition wear and tear. I/We agree to reimburse Land Park Pacific Little League for market value if lestroyed, lost, or not returned when requested by Little League officials (initials)
	child/children lose all or part of their uniform, I/We will replace the uniform, or reimburse replacement. Note: The minimum value of any uniform top is \$15.00 and hat/visor is
	on for photographs or video tapes of my child/children to be used in a brochure, web page, or other means for the purpose of promoting LPPLL (initials)
I/We have read and (initials)	d agree to abide by the Code of Conduct as included in the LPPLL By-Laws (aka Local Rules).